
15TH ANNUAL GLACIER BARREL BASH
RACE 2 OPEN 1D
ALLISON DARROW SERENDOX PAGE TURNER 16.222 $339.00
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 16.299 $284.76
JAMIE HARBERTS JUDGE AMY GREY 16.468 $244.08
ABBY KNIGHT MABLES LITTLE ROCKET 16.477 $189.84
CHRISTINE DIX ALACAPTAIN 16.539 $135.60
BROOKE WILSON RBR BOBCAT 16.545 $94.92
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.603 $67.80
EMILEE PARK HILLS RED D CASH 16.648
MARINA ECKERT CHANTS 16.654
CARISSA KRUEGER WEAVERS SPRING FROST 16.666
TAMMY JO CARPENTER RANGERS FROSTED STAR 16.706
OPEN 2D
TARYN BROWN JOLIE 16.77 $305.10
LEEANN JOHNSON FOXXY DOC DIAMOND 16.78 $256.28
KAYLA CRIDER RIO 16.809 $219.67
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANS ECHOL PINE 16.972 $170.86
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.976 $122.04
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 17.012 $85.43
TAMMY IVINS PMR BOOT SCOOTEN COWBOY 17.085 $61.02
CRYSTAL DALE 17.102
AMANDA HAWORTH BARDELLS LAST FLAME 17.117
EILEEN JUHASZ WC TEDDYS BLAZIN 17.135
JANA PERRY LD STREAKIN EASY 17.137
IVY REDFIELD GO TILLY GO 17.148
MONIKA ROTH NC ALLSTAR DOC 17.158
GINNY SCHULER CHICKS NIGHT MAGIC 17.16
RAE LYNN HAYS FAST FIDDLE FRITZ 17.163
CARISSA KRUEGER DASH TO PROFITS 17.188
EMILY TIEHEN HEART STREAKIN 17.204
OPEN 3D
JILL URSUA THE SPECIAL CHARGE 17.235 $259.90
RANDI BROWN GREY DOG 17.254 $218.32
SHARON GUENZLER MISS SADIE COMMAND 17.286 $187.13
LEAH JONES SNO CONE WRANGLER 17.302 $145.54
LESLIE GRAVES FC DOUBLE SHAW 17.403 $103.96
ELLY HOGUE SNUFFLIN EASY 17.405 $72.77
KRISSTA REXIN RIO 17.448 $51.98
NAN POTTS JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 17.457
ASHLEY SUDAN HAIRPINS GOLD WATCH 17.484
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 17.535
JESSICA MCFARLAND LOCA 17.555
ALLISON DARROW JIGGS 17.578
GINNY SCHULER SHES A RARE ACE 17.586
JUSTISE CROMBEZ BOLT 17.607
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.685
ABBEY JOHNSON CHASE N FROST 17.686
IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 17.696
TAMMY IVINS PMR DREAM CHASER 17.703
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.711
JENN GLASS ZONA 17.73



KRISTA EASH WAPITA CLASS 17.752
DEVI KNUTSON GSP SMOKIN COCO 17.934
TARA BOULANGER SV SUPER SONIC 17.958
LINDA JONES CHANTS FOR FAME 17.976
SHERI YEAGER MR Z 17.986
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX FIRST DOWN 18.038
KELSEY MORRIS RINJO 18.07
KATIE  NEWMAN ROJO 18.088
PAT HAYDEN DASHIN JETS 18.106
JESSICA CREECH LITTLE MISS TY 18.142
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.156
NAN POTTS OAKIES LIL ANNIE 18.208
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.209
OPEN 4D
MATEA MEILICKE GATOR GUY 18.264 $226.00
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 18.51 $189.84
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.555 $162.72
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.579 $126.56
DALLAS HEINE TRIGGER 18.598 $90.40
ANNA HARRISON FRENCHMAN ACE 18.655 $63.28
PORTIA MCCAFFREE WOODY 18.673 $45.20
JOAN MACKINNON KIT 18.844
JOELLA SIGNALNESS JCPH GO GO CARLI 18.908
EMILY TIEHEN CHILLY BEAUT 18.957
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.102
CARRIE DICKEY KATIE COLOURS 19.769
JUSTINE JUDGE DOX CASH MAKER 21.05
KRISTY HEAPY CHEX 29.811
CHRISTY FRANKLIN SLIM 29.852
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX SUCCESS 916.34
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 916.357
KAY ANDERSON ROYAL BEGGIN FLIT 916.817
MARINA ECKERT SHANIA 916.842
PAIGE LEVITT ROLLIN LANE 916.95
TAMMY JO CARPENTER PC SUN STREAKS 917.164
JESSI WILCOX SLIDIN BY A STAK 917.466
JESSICA KRUEGER SNW HEAVENLY JAZ 917.506
TARYN BROWN NEWSIE 917.525
STACI JUHASZ DEE WRANGLER BOOTS 917.634
HALEY OLIGEE TC STORM SMASHERE 917.727
KATIE SMITH FROSTY 917.769
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SPOOK NU DUAL 917.834
JOLENE DOUGHERTY MS TONTO BOOTS 918.002
RONNIE ANDERSON COWBOY DRIFT CHIP 918.044
JESSICA KRUEGER TS COMING UP ROSES 918.2
MOLLY FISHER JANE 918.223
JENNA ASH BRI SUMMERTIME 918.5
SHAE BLAKELY IMA SHINEY SIGNATURE 918.837
BROOKE WILSON BARS SMART SMOKE 919.042
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 925.424
AMANDA PETERS CASH 925.631
BAILEY JOHNSON MISSIN MARVIN OAK 929.361



LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 999.999
DEB KOPAK CLYDE 999.999
SARA HUNTER TIVIOS DREAM BOY 999.999
AMANDA HAWORTH A MAGIC BIANKUS 999.999
HAYDEN HANSEN HAYLEE 999.999
ERINN BARTELS DREGGERS DRYNICK CHEX 999.999
BOBBIE REEVES FLAME 999.999

RACE 2 YOUTH 1D
ABBY KNIGHT MABLES LITTLE ROCKET 16.477 $55.08
BROOKE WILSON RBR BOBCAT 16.545 $48.20
EMILEE PARK HILLS RED D CASH 16.648 $34.43
YOUTH 2D
ADRIANNA JOHNSON SMOKIN AINT SMART 17.054 $123.93
YOUTH 3D
JUSTISE CROMBEZ BOLT 17.607 $42.23
IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 17.696 $36.95
SAVANA VANDEBERG CHOCO BOOTS 17.701 $26.39
DEVI KNUTSON GSP SMOKIN COCO 17.934
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.156
YOUTH 4D
NIKODA VANDEBERG CASHS MINNIE ME 18.685 $36.72
ADDIE ANDERSON 18.687 $32.13
MEGAN TUTVEDT PEPPY 19.547 $22.95
MORGAN SHEPARD CHILLY 20.218
KATELYN YOUNG STAR 22.118
EMILEE PARK TUFF TRIX N DIAMONDS 22.451
MARIAH SMITH STAR 24.329
CASEY WILSON GUMP 37.115
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 917.693
KATIE SMITH FROSTY 917.769
RYLAN SIGNALNESS DOCS LETA RED 918.059
BROOKE WILSON BARS SMART SMOKE 919.042
BAILEY JOHNSON MISSIN MARVIN OAK 929.361
HAYDEN HANSEN HAYLEE 999.999

RACE 2 SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 16.299 $151.47
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.603 $123.93
SENIOR 2D
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANS ECHOL PINE 16.972 $99.14
TAMMY IVINS PMR BOOT SCOOTEN COWBOY 17.085 $86.75
CRYSTAL DALE 17.102 $61.97
EILEEN JUHASZ WC TEDDYS BLAZIN 17.135
GINNY SCHULER CHICKS NIGHT MAGIC 17.16
JILL URSUA THE SPECIAL CHARGE 17.235
SENIOR 3D
NAN POTTS JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 17.457 $84.46
GINNY SCHULER SHES A RARE ACE 17.586 $73.90
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.685 $52.78
TAMMY IVINS PMR DREAM CHASER 17.703
LINDA JONES CHANTS FOR FAME 17.976



LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 999.999

SHERI YEAGER MR Z 17.986
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX FIRST DOWN 18.023
PAT HAYDEN DASHIN JET 18.106
NAN POTTS OAKIES LIL ANNIE 18.208
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.209
SENIOR 4D
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 18.51 $73.44
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.555 $64.26
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.579 $45.90
ANNA HARRISON FRENCHMAN ACE 18.655
JOAN MACKINNON KIT 18.844
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.102
TAMMY DUMONT BLUE 19.519
LINDA ANDERSON CUPCAKE 22.07
CHRISTY FRANKLIN SLIME 29.852
ANNA HARRISON THE LADYS FRENCHMAN 35.457
KAY ANDERSON ROYAL BEGGIN FLIT 916.817
AMANDA PETERS CASH 925.631
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